Nr.
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Ragione Sociale

C2 SRL

INFOLAB DI ALESSANDRO FALSETTA
PUNTO EXE

RESELL SRLS

TTTECNOSISTEMI

ELENCO FORNITORI INVITATI RDO 1910457

Partita IVA

01121130197
03255740783
00900060708
13406511009
00305120974

Codice Fiscale Comune

01121130197 CREMONA(CR)
FLSLSN88B29D086T COSENZA(CS)
00900060708 CAMPOBASSO(CB)
13406511009 ROMA(RM)
00305120974 PRATO(PO)

Modalita di
Inclusione
SCELTO
SCELTO
SCELTO
SCELTO
SCELTO



